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Event-No. 20
50m Breaststroke Men
Class F3
1. Keith Mortensen 1988(SB10)
Class B
1. Jan Johansen 1995(SB12)
Class U
1. Jim Pedersen 1986(SB14)
2. Kasper Pedersen 1986(SB14)
3. Bo Bertelsen 1983(SB14)
4. Ole Kann 1987(SB14)
5. Henrik lwersen 1976(SB14)
Disqualified

Stefan Hudson Ryg Popplewell 1994(SB14)
2 armstrokes under water

Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(SB14)
Non asymmetric arm stroke

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

Allergd Svemmeklub

Korsgr Handicap Idreet

Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening
Allergd Svemmeklub

Maribo HI

Harby Svemmeklub

Viborg Handicap Idreets Forening

00:40,08

01:16,35

00:42,00
00:46,56
00:49,47
00:52,59
01:04,32

09:46

09:45

68

375
275
229
191
104
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